/N

Long Division
(without remainder)

Name

Score

DS:I11:06

1)

3)

5)

7)

95837
Q =
R =
75133
Q =
R =
25546
Q =
R =
5) 980
Q =
R =
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Name

Long Division
(without remainder) Score
Answer key DS:II1:06
R 65354 2) 9) 837
59 Q = 93
0 R = 0
3) 45248 4) 7) 133
62 Q = 19
0 R = 0
°) 8) 624 6) 1) 546
78 Q= 273
0 R = 0
) 3492 8  5)980
164 Q= 196
0 R = 0
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